NOW HIRING

Week of August 5, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at

JOB TITLE LOCATION JOB NUMBER

Administrative Assistant Panama City 12441656
Aluminum Shipfitter Panama City 12440820
Aluminum Welder 1/C Panama City 12440984
Assistant Project Manager Panama City 12440969
C5ISR Engineer Level Il Panama City 12441390
C5ISR Instructor/Developer | Panama City 12441462
C5ISR Instructor/Developer I Panama City 12441455
C5ISR Test & Int Manager Panama City 12441475
gf]ffrfn;ﬁj; %}'/gté?nrz;b” = Panama City 12441479
&5;35;%?)& Integration Lead Panama City 12441480
C5ISR Test & Integration Lead (XCS) Panama City 12441477
Cabling Technician Lynn Haven 12441484
Coil Assembly Technician Panama City 12440886
Community Engagement Specialist Panama City 12441500
Configuration & Change Specialist Il Panama City 12441736
Configuration/Change Manager Panama City 12441494
Contracts Specialist Panama City 12441663
Data & Information Analyst | Panama City 12441666
Deputy General Counsel Panama City 12441230

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY
625 HWY 231, Panama City
(850) 872-4340

' CareerSource A proud partner of the
' ’ GULF COAST AmerfcanjobCenter-
network

Solutions that work for you

GULF COUNTY
NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are 307 Peters St., Port St. Joe
open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications). (850) 730-1440

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to
individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons FRANKLIN COUNTY
using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711. 66 4th St.. A :

., Apalachicola

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the (850) 338-6606
total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as
dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at
careersourcegc.com.

CareerSourceGC.com




NOW HIRING

Week of August 5, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at

JOB TITLE
Deputy Program Manager

Deputy Technical Director
Deputy Test Director
Electrical Engineer I
Electrical Engineer Level lll
Electrical Fitter 1st Class
Electrical QA 1/C

Electrical Technician
Electrician

Engineering Intern

Estimator I

Estimator IlI

Front Desk Manager

Heavy Equipment Operator
HM&E Instructor/Developer II
HM&E Test Specialist Ill - Electrical
HRIS Specialist/HR Assistant
Hull Project Coordinator |

Hull Project Coordinator Il

LOCATION

Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City

Panama City

Panama City Beach

Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City

Panama City

JOB NUMBER

12441419
12441424
12441425
12441733
12441255
12441002
12441724
12440774
12440956
12441720
12441400
12441405
12441548
12441293
12441468
12441471
12440908
12441432
12441435

CareerSource Gulf Coast

' CareerSource A proud partner of the
' ’ GULF COAST AmerfcanjobCenter-
network

Solutions that work for you

BAY COUNTY
625 HWY 231, Panama City
(850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY
NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are 307 Peters St., Port St. Joe
open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications). (850) 730-1440

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to
individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons FRANKLIN COUNTY
using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711. 66 4th St.. A :

., Apalachicola

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the (850) 338-6606
total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as
dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at
careersourcegc.com.

CareerSourceGC.com




NOW HIRING

Week of August 5, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at

JOB TITLE

Hull Project Coordinator IlI

ILS Specialist Il

Lowboy Truck Driver

Maintenance Technician
Maintenance Technician

Marine Mechanic

Material Handler

Material Specialist Il

Mechanical Engineer Level I
Mechanical Engineer Level lll
Millwright Machinist 1C

Naval Architect & Marine Engineer |
Naval Architect & Marine Engineer I
Naval Architect & Marine Engineer llI
Network Systems Administrator
OPC QA Lead

OPC QA Manager

OPC QA Supervisor

Operations Engineer Level I

LOCATION
Panama City
Panama City

Panama City

Panama City Beach

Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City

Panama City

JOB NUMBER

12441441
12441508
12441689
12441569
12441673
12441138
12441676
12441496
12441714
12441259
12440993
12441281
12441288
12441290
12440895
12441524
12441232
12441547
12441397

CareerSource Gulf Coast

' CareerSource A proud partner of the
' ’ GULF COAST AmerfcanjobCenter-
network

Solutions that work for you

BAY COUNTY
625 HWY 231, Panama City
(850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY
NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are 307 Peters St., Port St. Joe
open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications). (850) 730-1440

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to
individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons FRANKLIN COUNTY
using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711. 66 4th St.. A :

., Apalachicola

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the (850) 338-6606
total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as
dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at
careersourcegc.com.

CareerSourceGC.com




NOW HIRING

Week of August 5, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at

JOB TITLE LOCATION JOB NUMBER

Panama City 12440688
Panama City Beach 12441614

Outfitting Coordinator

Outside Sales Representative

Painter/Sandblaster 1/C
Pipefitter 1C

Piping Designer Level I
Planning & Scheduling Supervisor
Production Analyst
Production Assistant
Production Control Manager
Production Control Technician
Production Coordinator
Project Analyst Il

Project Engineer Level Il
Project Engineer Level IV
Project Manager

QA Inspector 1/C

Scheduler

Ship Design Manager

Ship Test Lead

Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City

Panama City

12441679
12440987
12441709
12441451
12441682
12441456
12441705
12441512
12441698
12441690
12441274
12441398
12441240
12441250
12441685
12441386
12441469

CareerSource Gulf Coast

' CareerSource A proud partner of the
' ’ GULF COAST AmerfcanjobCenter-
network

Solutions that work for you

BAY COUNTY
625 HWY 231, Panama City
(850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY
NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are 307 Peters St., Port St. Joe
open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications). (850) 730-1440

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to
individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons FRANKLIN COUNTY
using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711. 66 4th St.. A :

., Apalachicola

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the (850) 338-6606
total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as
dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at
careersourcegc.com.

CareerSourceGC.com




NOW HIRING

Week of August 5, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at

JOB TITLE LOCATION JOB NUMBER

Shipfitter 1/C Panama City 12440999
Software Data Engineer Panama City 12441687
Store Sales Associate Panama City Beach 12441870
Talent Acquisition Specialist Panama City 12440925
TIG Pipewelder 1/C Panama City 12441691
Underground Foreman Panama City 12441686
Vacuum Truck Driver Panama City 12441683
Weight Control Group Manager Panama City 12441696
Welder 1/C Panama City 12440965

CareerSource Gulf Coast
' A d partner of th
CareerSource proud partner of the BAY COUNTY

%
' ’ GULF COAST AmericanjobCenter- 625 HWY 231, Panama City
network (850) 872-4340

Solutions that work for you

GULF COUNTY
NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are 307 Peters St., Port St. Joe
open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications). (850) 730-1440

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to
individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons FRANKLIN COUNTY
using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711. 66 4th St.. A :

., Apalachicola

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the (850) 338-6606
total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as

dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at
careersourcegc.com. CareerSourceGC.com




